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CAMPO DE GOLF DE MEIS
CTO GALICIA FEMENINO ABS Y 22 CATEGORIA

Fecha Listado: 24/04/2022
Hora Listado: 15:57:02

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: GOLF DE MEIS)
SCRATCH GENERAL (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA
GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA
CAAMANO GODOY, LAURA
MARTINEZ-RUMBO F.,NATALIA
CORBACHO ESTEBAN,BEATRIZ
SUAREZ VAZQUEZ, MENCIA
BALTAR ALVAREZ, MENCIA
CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA
MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORE
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA J
CALVAR FERNANDEZ, SUSANA
CALVAR FERNANDEZ, FATIMA
ISORNA FELPETO, ELENA

CLUB

BAL MONDARIZ
RAC VIGO

RAC VIGO

RAC SANTIAGO
RAC SANTIAGO
VAL DE ROIS
CHAN DO FENTO
RAC VIGO

LA CORUNA
ORENSE

RAC VIGO

RAC VIGO

VAL DE ROIS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

-0,5
-2,2
3,5
1,4
2,5
7,1
12,5
11,1
6,8
9,4
14,8
17,4
16,4
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FECHA: 24/04/2022 CODIGO: GC0522904
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12 22 3
72 72 72
7% 75 77
81 82 80
865 84 85
865 91 87
90 91 83
87 92 90
88 91 94
92 94 90
98 96 90
95 96 102
105 99 95
102 101 104

3?Vuelta
4 TOT

216
227
243
254
263
264
269
273
276
284
293
299
307



